
Carbon High Boys Soccer Schedule
2019

Date Day Opponent/Event Location Varsity JV
11/21/18-
01/01/19

 Moratorium: No Practices, Competitions, Meetings, or Travel

January
01/08/19 Tuesday Begin Open Gym/Spring Conditioning 6:00am – Tu/Th 

February
02/25/18 Monday Tryouts – 1st day Carbon 4:00pm
02/26/18 Tuesday Tryouts – 2nd day Carbon 4:00pm
02/27/18 Wednesday Final Team Selection Carbon 7:00am

March
03/05/19 Tuesday Union* Union (Roosevelt) 3:30pm 5:30pm
03/07/19 Thursday Providence Hall* Providence Hall (Herriman) 3:30pm 5:30pm
03/08/19 Friday HS Tournament St. George, Utah TBD TBD
03/09/19 Saturday HS Tournament St. George, Utah TBD TBD
03/12/19 Tuesday Maeser* Carbon 3:30pm 5:30pm
03/14/19 Thursday American Leadership* ALA (Spanish Fork) 7:00pm 5:00pm
03/15/19 Friday Salem Hills Carbon 4:00pm 5:30pm
03/19/19 Tuesday Delta* Carbon 3:30pm 5:30pm
03/20/19 Wednesday San Juan Carbon N/A 4:00pm
03/22/19 Friday Grand Grand (Moab) 4:00pm N/A
03/25/19 Monday Juab* Juab (Nephi) 3:30pm 5:30pm
03/27/19 Wednesday Union* Carbon 3:30pm 5:30pm
      

April
04/02/19 Tuesday Providence Hall* Carbon 3:30pm 5:30pm
04/04/19 Thursday Delta* Delta 3:30pm 5:30pm
04/09/19 Tuesday Maeser* Maeser (Lindon) 3:30pm 5:30pm
04/12/19 Friday American Leadership* Carbon 3:30pm 5:30pm
04/22/19 Monday Service Project Carbon TBD TBD
04/25/19 Thursday Juab* Carbon 3:30pm 5:30pm
      

May
05/01/19 Wednesday 1st Round Playoffs Home Sites 3:30pm N/A
05/04/19 Saturday State Quarter-Finals Home Sites 1:00pm N/A
05/10/19 Friday State Semi-Finals TBD TBA N/A
05/11/19 Saturday State Finals Rio Tinto Stadium TBA N/A
* Region game

Head Coach:  Chad Cowdell

Assistant Coaches:  Russ Beecher, Tracy Brady

Passion - Pride - Honor - Respect



Principal:  Bruce Bean Athletic Director: Ted Bianco


